
City of Grandview – August 2016 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Council Committee-of-the-
Whole & Regular meetings 

held at City Hall 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 

 
 
 

1   
Adaptive Aquatics @ Pool  

10:45 to 11:30 am 

2 
Adaptive Aquatics @ Pool 

10:45 to 11:30 am 

3 
Adaptive Aquatics @ Pool 

10:45 to 11:30 am 

4 
Coffee with a Cop 

9 am 
@ the Vineyard 

Cafe 

5 6 

7 
 
 

8 
 

 

9 
Council COW Mtg @ 6 pm 
Council Reg Mtg @ 7 pm 

 
Grandview Port District 

Monthly Mtg 7 pm  
@ Port Office 

 
 

10    Yakima Valley 

Fair & Rodeo 
 

American Legion/Red 
Cross Blood Drive 1-6 pm 

@ Community Center 
 

 

11  Yakima Valley  

    Fair & Rodeo 
 
Community Parade 

@ 6:30 pm 
 

12  Yakima Valley  

   Fair & Rodeo 
 

Annual Diaper Derby 
6 pm @ Fair 

 
 

13  Yakima Valley  

         Fair & Rodeo 
 

GHS Alumni Picnic @ 
Westside Park 

 
Chamber Car Show 

8 am – 2 pm @ Country 
Park 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 

16   Council COW Mtg  

(to be determined) 
 

 

17 
 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

Swim Pool Closes for 
2016 Season 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
Council COW Mtg @ 6 pm 
Council Reg Mtg @ 7 pm 

 
 
 

24 
 

25 
School Starts 

 
Book Discussion 
10 am to Noon 

@ Library  

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 
 

29 
 

30 
 
 

31 
Library Coordinating 
Council Mtg 1:30 pm 

@ Library 
 

Planning Commission Mtg 
@ 6 pm 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 


