## **City of Grandview – August 2016**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		Council Committee-of-the- Whole & Regular meetings held at City Hall				
	1 Adaptive Aquatics @ Pool 10:45 to 11:30 am	2 Adaptive Aquatics @ Pool 10:45 to 11:30 am	3 Adaptive Aquatics @ Pool 10:45 to 11:30 am	4 Coffee with a Cop 9 am @ the Vineyard Cafe	5	6
7	8	9 Council COW Mtg @ 6 pm Council Reg Mtg @ 7 pm Grandview Port District Monthly Mtg 7 pm @ Port Office	10 Yakima Valley Fair & Rodeo American Legion/Red Cross Blood Drive 1-6 pm @ Community Center	11 Yakima Valley Fair & Rodeo Community Parade @ 6:30 pm	12 Yakima Valley Fair & Rodeo Annual Diaper Derby 6 pm @ Fair	13 Yakima Valley Fair & Rodeo  GHS Alumni Picnic @ Westside Park  Chamber Car Show 8 am – 2 pm @ Country Park
14	15	16 Council COW Mtg (to be determined)	17	18	19	20 Swim Pool Closes for 2016 Season
21	22	23 Council COW Mtg @ 6 pm Council Reg Mtg @ 7 pm	24	25 School Starts Book Discussion 10 am to Noon @ Library	26	27
28	29	30	31 Library Coordinating Council Mtg 1:30 pm @ Library  Planning Commission Mtg @ 6 pm			